
NEC Delegates 2016 to 2017

NAME TELEPHONE FAX NO. CELL NO. E-MAIL COMPANY NAME POSTAL ADDRESS Secretary

Robert Futter (President) 031 569 1253 031 569 1258 083 325 0270 rob@rovac.co.za ROVAC ENGINEERING P O Box 401060 REDHILL 4071

John Parry (Vice-President) 011 792 8001 011 792 8932 082 553 8278 john@52eng.co.za FIFTY-TWO ENGINEERING CC P O Box 36, FERNDALE, 2160

Sean Myers (Chairman:  Gauteng) 011 452 4949 086 532 7018 082 965 2150 sean@fridgeking.co.za FRIDGE KING CC P O Box 40286, CLEVELAND, 2022

Simon Mthethwa (Vice-Chairman:  Gauteng) 011 792 3015 011 792 3015 082 498 7867 simon@lobsy.co.za LOBSY REFRIGERATION AIRCONDITIONING P O Box 35576, NORTHCLIFF, 2115

Hennie Basson (Chairman:  Cape Western) 021 862 4705 021 862 4803 082 653 7718 hennie@coldfact.co.za COLDFACT PROJECTS CC P O Box 7313, NORTHERN PAARL, 7623

Eugene Hertog (Vice:  Chairman:  Cape Western) 021 981 2563 021 981 4434 082 829 8688 eugene@airfreeze.co.za AIRFREEZE (PTY) LTD P O Box 252, BRACKENFELL, 7561

Dean Munsamy (Chairman:  Kwa Zulu Natal) 031 569 1223 086 542 3310 083 271 4150 deanbizz@icloud.com AIRE-ZN CC P O Box 24493, VERULUM, 4345

Vice Chairman:  Kwa Zulu Natal :  VACANT 

Manie Els (Chairman:  Gauteng DMD) 011 462 5570/1 011 462 5083 083 260 5593 manie@aeesteel.co.za AEE STEEL FABRICATIONS CC P O Box 1893, NORTH RIDING, 2162

Gert Wibbelink (Vice Chairman:  Gauteng DMD) 012 804 0626 012 804 4676 082 787 6537 gert@airconduct.com AIRCONDUCT CC P O Box 1557, SILVERTON, 0127

Shan Reddy (KZN Chairman:  DMD) 031 461 5454 031 461 5560 082 781 6645 shavern@telkomsa.net SHAVERN ENGINEERING P O Box 21810, BLUFF, 4036 

Robert MacDougall (KZN Vice Chairman: DMD) 031 700 3286 031 700 4101 072 207 0777 robert.macdougall@actom.co.za ACTOM HVAC SYSTEMS  P O Box 413 PINETOWN 3600

CO-OPTED DELEGATES

Mark Botha (Past President) 021 551 6180 021 551 2468 083 308 6266 mark@southernair.co.za SOUTHERN AIR (PTY) LTD P O Box 36665 CHEMPET MILNERTON 7442

George Schoeman 011 581 9400 011 581 9548 082 575 9298 gschoeman@aster.co.za ASTER INTERNATIONAL (SA) (PTY) LTD P O Box 1599 KELVIN 2054

Craig Boswell 021 551 9885 021 551 9892 083 259 1121 craig@toac.co.za TWO OCEANS A / C (PTY) LTD P O Box 37083 CHEMPET MILNERTON 7442

James Ferguson 021 797 9139 021 797 6464 082 651 2789 jamesf@coastair.co.za COASTAL AIRCONDITIONING SERVICES (PTY) LTD P O Box 2264, CAPE TOWN, 8000

Barney Richardson (Executive Director) 011 622 3890 011 622 2534 082 328 1831 barney@saracca.co.za SARACCA P O Box 75912 GARDENVIEW 2047

Cathy Owen (Association Secretary) 011 622 3890 011 622 2534 saracca@icon.co.za SARACCA P O Box 75912 GARDENVIEW 2047

Prepared:  09 December 2016
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